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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/29-contined 

Tariff 
Item 

90.28.001 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

90.28.029 

91.06.000 

97.06.001 

97_06.009 

Description of Goods 

Sieger gas monitoring analysis and detection 
apparatus approved to British safety 
standards 

Agmom electronic soil moisture meter 

Telegan range of oxygen, gas checking and 
moni toring equipment 

Temperature recorder (Type Z 4 F D) for 
temperature recording of meat and canned 
goods during cooking and steril izat"lon 
Welch allyn video probe 2000 Industrial 
imaging tool for the remote non-destructive 
examination of Interior Industrial surfaces 

Yokogawa zirconia oxygen and humidity 
analyzers 

Kasuga transistorized timers 

Tennis balls without felt solely for use 
the manufacture of indoor cricket balls 

Golf club heads wooden rough turned but 
further manufactured 

in 

not 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Associated Process 
Con tro Is 1984 Ltd 

C/ - Cunningham Gill Ltd 
PO Box 73140 
AUCKLAND INTI.. AIRPORT 
Scott Technical Instruments 
PO Box 130 
KAIAPOI 
B R Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Lindgren (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 22-330 
OTAHUHU 
Stewart AgenCies 
89 Hapua Street 
Remuera 
AUCKLAND 
B R Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Turnbull & Jones Controls Ltd 
C/ -K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd 
PO Box 27312 
Mt Rosklll 
AUCKLAND 
John Vaughan & Co Ltd 
PO Box' 1471 
WELLINGTON 
Spalding A DI vision of 

Feltex Industries Ltd 
PO Box 19642 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Category of Application: A Appl ication for Approval 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
YO 
WD 
ROC 

Port: HO 
AK 
WN 
CH 
DN 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

15 

15 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 580538E 

CH 540388L 

CH 540371F 

AK 502115E 

AK 502136H 

CH 540372D 

DN 560829F 

WN 520600 

CH 540378C 

No. 203 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

YO 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

WA 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of October 1985. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs_ 


