THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/29-contined

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	ods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
90.28.001	Sieger gas monitoring analysis and detection apparatus approved to British safety standards		Associated Process Controls 1984 Ltd C/- Cunningham Gill Ltd PO Box 73140 AUCKLAND INTL AIRPORT	10	AK 580538E	VD
90.28.009	Agmom electronic soil moisture meter		Scott Technical Instruments PO Box 130 KAIAPOI	99	CH 540388L	A
90.28.009	Telegan range of oxygen, gas checking and monitoring equipment		B R Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 540371F	A
90.28.009	Temperature recorder (Type Z 4 F D) for temperature recording of meat and canned goods during cooking and sterilization		Lindgren (NZ) Ltd PO Box 22-330 OTAHUHU	99	AK 502115E	A
90.28.009	Welch allyn video probe 2000 industrial imaging tool for the remote non-destructive examination of interior industrial surfaces		Stewart Agencies 89 Hapua Street Remuera AUCKLAND	99	AK 502136H	A
90.28.029	Yokogawa zirconia oxygen and humidity analyzers		B R Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 540372D	A
91.06.000	Kasuga transistorized timers		Turnbull & Jones Controls Ltd C/-K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd PO Box 27312 Mt Roskill AUCKLAND	99	DN 560829F	CA
97.06.001	Tennis balls without felt solely for use in the manufacture of indoor cricket balls		John Vaughan & Co Ltd PO Box 1471 WELLINGTON	15	WN 520600	A
97.06.009	Golf club heads we further manufactur	ooden rough turned but not red	Spalding A Division of Feltex Industries Ltd PO Box 19642 CHRISTCHURCH	15	CH 540378C	WA
• Categor	y of Application:	VA - Application for WA - Application for D - Application for VD - Application for WD - Appli	or Continuation of Approval or Variation of Approval or Withdrawal of Approval or Determination or Variation of Determination or Withdrawal of Determination			
** Port:		HO - Comptroller of AK - Collector of COLLEC	Unused Concessions Customs, Private Bag, Wellington Customs, Box 29, Auckland Customs, Private Bag, Wellington Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin			

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of October 1985.

 $\textbf{M}. \, \textbf{J}. \, \, \textbf{BELGRAVE}, \, \, \textbf{Comptroller of Customs}.$